10

20

30

40

50

b
AN -+ o+ o+ e
N

+ o+ o+

\
+ +
) +
\

\\
\
\

[T
-~ N
X
~—— 7T
L

——
==
______

=

=

ma, —
~~~~~
] T——a

i

T

|

My
’I;;:;," / /

Ili/llllilél ;;'In.
) J e

~<_
~—_
-~

-
-~ \
~—_ /
~

~—
~
~
-~

~—_

" |Housetype No. % Mix Total sqft

,,,,,

| C B RN NG A 1B513 2 4%| 1026
e e o T I A —— [2B695 24 48%| 16680
L \ 2B800 5 10% 4000
. 3B823 13 26% 10699
) ——— N 3 i / A e - |3B973 1 2% 973
R T — e e : (38997 4 8% 3988
AN — i ‘ \ 2 (481072 1 2%| 1072
| TOTAL UNITS 50 100% 38438
Gross Site Area (Acres) 4.272| +* Denotes Shared
' |Green Infrastructure (Acres) 1.7 Ownership

Green Infrastructure 40%

Developable Area (Acres) 2.754

ft* / acre = 13,957.15

Revision:

Date:

A Amended to client
comments

B Amended to client
comments

C Amended following pre-app
meeting.

D Amended following pre-app
meeting.

E Raised table added and
access road amended.

F Units reduced to 47
following client request.

G Access road updated per
client request. Plots 48 & 49
added.

H Proposed planting omitted.

| Attenuation Basin updated
per RPS SK_300-2.

J Amended to client and LA
comments

K Amended to client
comments

L Amended to client
comments

M Amended to client
comments

N 638's & 742's amended to
695's

O Plot swaps to plots 17, 18,
36-38, 44-45, 48

P Shared ownership denoted

Q Fence lines amended

R Boundary amended

S Ransom strip included and
plots 48-50 rearranged

T Boundary amended in line
with agreed, amendments
to raised tables and
substation added

U Road widths, plot 48 and
boundary amended

LR

DJM

RG

DJM

DJM

DJM

DJM

DJM

DJM

LR

LR

LR

AW

LR

LR

LR
LR

LR
LR

LR

LR

13.06.18

14.06.18

30.07.18

05.09.18

06.09.18

01.10.18

13.11.18

13.11.18

15.11.18

21.03.19

27.03.19

15.05.19

30.05.19

05.06.19

23.08.19

23.08.19
10.10.19

28.01.20
13.03.20

10.06.20

16.06.20

— — Existing Public Right of Way

— — Proposed diverted Public Right of Way

Architects - Project Managers - Quantity Surveyors

130 New Walk

Leicester, LE1 7JA
Tel: 0116 204 5800, Fax: 0116 204 5801
email: design@rg-p.co.uk, www.rg-p.co.uk

Project:
A development at Darwin Avenue
Worcester
Client:
Bromford Group
Sheet title:
Site Layout
Ref:
40654/ 007 U
Scale:
1:500 @A2
Date:
25/05/2018
Drawn: Checked:
LR RG

All dimensions to be checked on site. This drawing is the copyright of the Architect,
and not to be reproduced without their permission. Ordnance Survey map information
reproduced with permission of HMSO Crown Copyright reserved.

rg+p Ltd. Trading as rg+p.



	40654 007 U Site Layout

