



on: Da

Α	Amended to client comments	LR	13.06.18
В	Amended to client comments	DJM	14.06.18
С	Amended following pre-app meeting.	RG	30.07.18
D	Amended following pre-app meeting.	DJM	05.09.18
Ε	Raised table added and access road amended.	DJM	06.09.18
F	Units reduced to 47 following client request.	DJM	01.10.18
G	Access road updated per client request. Plots 48 & 49 added.	DJM	13.11.18
Н	Proposed planting omitted.	DJM	13.11.18
I	Attenuation Basin updated per RPS SK_300-2.	DJM	15.11.18
J	Amended to client and LA comments	LR	21.03.19
K	Amended to client comments	LR	27.03.19
L	Amended to client comments	LR	15.05.19
M	Amended to client comments	AW	30.05.19
Ν	638's & 742's amended to 695's	LR	05.06.19
0	Plot swaps to plots 17, 18, 36-38, 44-45, 48	LR	23.08.19
Ρ	Shared ownership denoted	LR	23.08.19
Q	Fence lines amended	LR	10.10.19
R	Boundary amended	LR	28.01.20
S	Ransom strip included and plots 48-50 rearranged	LR	13.03.20
Т	Boundary amended in line with agreed, amendments to raised tables and substation added	LR	10.06.20
U	Road widths, plot 48 and boundary amended	LR	16.06.20

Existing Public Right of Way

Proposed diverted Public Right of Way



Architects · Project Managers · Quantity Surveyors
130 New Walk
Leicester, LE1 7JA

Tel: 0116 204 5800, Fax: 0116 204 5801 email: design@rg-p.co.uk, www.rg-p.co.uk

Project:	A development at Darwin Avenue Worcester	
Client:	Bromford Group	
Sheet title:	Site Layout	
Ref:	40654/ 007 U	
Scale:	1:500@A2	
Date:	25/05/2018	
Drawn:	Checked:	RG

All dimensions to be checked on site. This drawing is the copyright of the Architect, and not to be reproduced without their permission. Ordnance Survey map information reproduced with permission of HMSO Crown Copyright reserved. rg+p Ltd. Trading as rg+p.